CERBRBR MZEEmBRPE 017 L HARSERER FArkth) FH

A6 1R
EBE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 | EEBREA 6:20 7:00 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:40 9:15 9:40 | 10:00 [ 10:17 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 1815 | 1850 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:20
2 | EERAD 6:20 7:00 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:40 9:15 9:40 | 10:00 [ 10:17 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 1815 | 1850 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:20
3 |RATET 6:22 7:02 1:27 T:47 8:12 8:42 917 9:42 10:02 | 10:19 | 10:52 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:67 | 1357 | 14:32 | 15:222 | 16:02 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:47 | 1817 | 1852 | 19:32 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 21:02 | 21:22
4 |ART4TH 6:22 7:02 1:27 T:47 8:12 8:42 917 9:42 10:02 | 10:19 | 10:52 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:57 | 1357 | 14:32 | 15:222 | 16:02 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:47 | 1817 | 1852 | 19:32 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 21:02 | 21:22
5 | EBHXEt 25 —H 6:24 7:04 7:29 7:49 8:14 8:44 9:19 9:44 10:04 | 10:21 | 10:54 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:59 | 1359 | 14:34 | 15:224 | 16:04 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 1854 | 19:34 | 19:59 | 20:29 | 21:04 | 21:24
6 | =V EBERA 6:25 7:05 7:30 7:50 8:15 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:05 | 10:22 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 13:00 [ 1400 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 1855 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:05 | 21:25
7 |ROH 6:25 7:05 7:30 7:50 8:15 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:05 | 10:22 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 13:00 [ 1400 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 1855 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:05 | 21:25
8 | LERPRE#FEA 6:26 7:06 7:31 7:51 8:16 8:46 9:21 9:46 | 10:06 | 10:23 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 14:36 | 15:26 | 16:06 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:51 | 1821 | 1856 | 19:36 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:06 | 21:26
9 |RE&EItEY S —H 6:27 7:07 7:32 7:52 8:17 8:47 9:22 9:47 10:07 | 10:24 | 10:57 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 13:02 | 1402 | 14:37 | 15:227 | 16:07 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 1857 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 21:07 | 21:27
10 |ERxFEREEZAD 6:28 7:08 7:33 7:58 8:18 8:48 9:23 9:48 10:08 | 10:25 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 13:03 | 1403 | 14:38 | 15:28 | 16:08 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:53 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:08 | 21:28
1|9 LA UREH 6:28 7:08 7:33 7:58 8:18 8:48 9:23 9:48 10:08 | 10:25 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 13:03 | 1403 | 14:38 | 15:28 | 16:08 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:53 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:08 | 21:28
11 | BAFER KA 6:31 71 7:36 7:56 8:21 8:51 9:26 9:51 10:11 | 10:28 [ 11:01 | 11:41 | 1211 | 13:06 | 1406 | 14:41 | 15:31 | 16:11 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:11 | 21:31
13 |EAR 6:32 712 7:37 7:57 8:22 8:52 9:27 9:52 10:12 | 10:29 | 11:02 | 11:42 | 1212 | 13:07 | 1407 | 14:42 | 15:32 | 16:12 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:42 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:12 | 21:32
14 | shlLfEE 6:33 713 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:53 9:28 9:53 10:13 | 10:30 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 13:08 | 1408 | 14:43 | 15:33 | 16:13 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:13 | 21:33
15 | /NVEREAT 6:33 713 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:53 9:28 9:53 10:13 | 10:30 [ 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 13:08 | 1408 | 14:43 | 15:33 | 16:13 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:13 | 21:33
16 | AET2TH 6:34 714 7:39 7:59 8:24 8:54 9:29 9:54 10:14 | 10:31 | 11:04 | 11:44 | 1214 | 13:09 | 1409 | 14:44 | 15:34 | 16:14 | 16:49 | 17:19 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:44 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:14 | 21:34
17 | INENEBHT 6:35 7:15 7:40 8:00 8:25 8:55 9:30 9:55 10:15 | 10:32 | 11:05 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 1310 [ 1410 | 14:45 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:15 | 21:35
18 | INEEA 6:37 7117 7:42 8:02 8:27 8:57 9:32 9:57 10:17 | 10:34 | 11:07 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1312 | 1412 | 1447 | 1537 | 16:17 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 18:02 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:17 | 21:37
19 | % 6:37 7117 7:42 8:02 8:27 8:57 9:32 9:57 10:17 | 10:34 | 11:07 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1312 | 1412 | 1447 | 1537 | 16:17 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 18:02 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:17 | 21:37
20 |BREAR I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 21:38
21 |HE - AEOFEXEA | 615 I 7:00 I I I I I I I I Il I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Il I 21:40
22 |\ B&EAD 6:15 I 7:00 I I I I ] I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Il I
23 |%6THI 6:16 6:38 7:01 7:18 7:43 8:03 8:28 8:58 9:33 9:58 10:18 | 10:35 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:13 | 1413 | 14:48 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:53 | 17:23 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:18
24 |%6TH 6:16 6:38 7:01 7:18 7:43 8:03 8:28 8:58 9:33 9:58 10:18 | 10:35 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:13 | 1413 | 14:48 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:53 | 17:23 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:18
25 |%5TH 6:17 6:39 7:02 7:19 7:44 8:04 8:29 8:59 9:34 9:59 10:19 | 10:36 | 11:09 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 13:14 | 1414 | 14:49 | 1539 | 16:19 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:19
26 (F/MEBAD 6:17 6:39 7:02 7:19 7:44 8:04 8:29 8:59 9:34 9:59 10:19 | 10:36 | 11:09 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 13:14 | 1414 | 14:49 | 1539 | 16:19 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:19
2] (s ALE 6:18 6:40 7:03 7:20 7:45 8:05 8:30 9:00 9:35 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:37 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:15 | 1415 | 14:50 | 1540 | 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:50 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:20
28 |®4TH 6:19 6:41 7:04 721 7:46 8:06 8:31 9:01 9:36 10:01 [ 10:21 | 10:38 | 11:11 | 11:61 | 12:21 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 14:51 | 15:41 | 16:21 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:11 | 19:51 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:21
29 | HROHEIERT 6:20 6:42 7:05 7:22 7:47 8:07 8:32 9:02 9:37 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:39 | 11:12 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 13:17 | 1417 | 1452 | 1542 | 16:22 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 18:07 | 1837 | 1912 | 19:52 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:22
30 | 6:21 6:43 7:06 7:23 7:48 8:08 8:33 9:03 9:38 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:40 | 11:13 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 1418 | 1453 | 1543 | 16:23 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 19:63 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:23
31 | K& 6:21 6:43 7:06 7:23 7:48 8:08 8:33 9:03 9:38 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:40 | 11:13 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 1418 | 14:53 | 1543 | 16:23 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 19:63 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:23
82 EMEEREN 6:30 6:50 7:15 7:35 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:52 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 1550 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:25 | 1855 | 19:30 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:30




